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The Creative Early Years – 1

I Can Learn English Language & Literacy Part 1

I Can Learn English Language & Literacy Part 2

I Can Learn Mathema�cal Development Part 1

I Can Learn Mathema�cal Development Part 2

� آؤاريالدو 	اريالدو 
اوريال�ا 1:ز
ن

� آؤاريالدو 	اريالدو 
اوريال�ا 2 :ز
ن
Readers: Stage – 1: Set of Three Books

Tarbiyah Series

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

List of Books Publisher

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

02

02

02

02

03 Boxes of 12

03 Boxes of 12

Total 02

Total 02

Sta�onery & Other Items Quan�ty

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

TCS H.W Diary

My Prac�ce Notebook

Student Files

Art Pad

Colour Pencils

Thick Pastel Wax Crayon – Non Toxic

Thick Coloured Chart Papers (Primary & Secondary Colour)

Plan Chart Paper (Different Colours)

EE
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Total 02

Total 02

02

01

04 each

03

List of Books Publisher

9

10

11

12

13

14

Sr.#

Fomic Sheet Legal Size (Different Colours)

Poster Paint (Primary & Secondary Colour)

Paint Brush (Medium)

Gum Bo� le (Medium)

Erasers, Sharpeners

Playdough

The following in-house printed material will be provided by the school.

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

In House Material Publisher

1

2

3

4

5

Sr.#

In-house Montessori Library Books/ booklets/CDs' and all didac�c apparatus will be
provided by the school throughout the academic year.

World Around Us Work Sheet

My Green Pakistan Stage-1

Supplementary Sheets

Report Cards

Note:

1. All text and exercise books must have plas�c covers.

2. Purchase authorized notebooks with TCS logo and design.

3. All the materials are for complete academic year.

EE
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The Creative Early Year-2

I Can Learn English Language & Literacy Part 1

I Can Learn English Language & Literacy Part 2

I Can Learn Mathema�cal Development Part 1

I Can Learn Mathema�cal Development Part 2

� آؤاريالدو 	اريالدو 
اوريال�ا 1:ز
ن

� آؤاريالدو 	اريالدو 
اوريال�ا 2 :ز
ن
Readers: Stage – 1: Set of Three Books

Tarbiyah Series

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

List of Books Publisher

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

02

02

02

02

01

01

01

01

Sta�onery & Other Items Quan�ty

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

TCS H.W Diary

My Prac�ce Notebook

Student Files

Art Pad

I Can Learn English Language & Literacy Notebook (Four Lines)

I Can Learn Urdu Language & Literacy Notebook (Broad Single Line)

Mathema�cal Development Notebook (Broad Squares)

My Knowledge of world Notebook (Four lines Interleaf)

EE
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EE

03 Boxes of 12

03 Boxes of 12

Total 02

Total 02

Total 02

Total 02

02

01

04 each

03

List of Books Publisher

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Sr.#

Colour Pencils

Thick Pastel Wax Crayon – Non Toxic

Thick Coloured Chart Papers (Primary & Secondary Colour)

Plan Chart Paper (Different Colours)

Fomic Sheet Legal Size (Different Colours)

Poster Paint (Primary & Secondary Colour)

Paint Brush (Medium)

Gum Bo� le (Medium)

Erasers, Sharpeners

Playdough

The following in-house printed material will be provided by the school.

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

In House Material Publisher

1

2

3

4

5

Sr.#

In-house Montessori Library Books/ booklets/CDs' and all didac�c apparatus will be
provided by the school throughout the academic year.

World Around Us Work Sheet

My Green Pakistan Stage-2

Supplementary Sheets

Report Cards

Note:

1. All text and exercise books must have plas�c covers.

2. Purchase authorized notebooks with TCS logo and design.

3. All the materials are for complete academic year.
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The Creative Early Year-3

I Can Learn English Language & Literacy Part 1

I Can Learn English Language & Literacy Part 2

I Can Learn Mathema�cal Development Part 1

I Can Learn Mathema�cal Development Part 2

� آؤاريالدو 	اريالدو 
اوريال�ا 1:ز
ن

� آؤاريالدو 	اريالدو 
اوريال�ا 2 :ز
ن
Readers: Stage – 1: Set of Three Books

Tarbiyah Series

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

List of Books Publisher

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

02

02

02

02

01

01

01

01

Sta�onery & Other Items Quan�ty

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

TCS H.W Diary

My Prac�ce Notebook

Student Files

Art Pad

I Can Learn English Language & Literacy Notebook (Four Lines)

I Can Learn Urdu Language & Literacy Notebook (Broad Single Line)

Mathema�cal Development Notebook (Broad Squares)

My Knowledge of world Notebook (Four lines Interleaf)

EE
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03 Boxes of 12

03 Boxes of 12

Total 02

Total 02

Total 02

Total 02

02

01

04 each

03

List of Books Publisher

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Sr.#

Colour Pencils

Thick Pastel Wax Crayon – Non Toxic

Thick Coloured Chart Papers (Primary & Secondary Colour)

Plan Chart Paper (Different Colours)

Fomic Sheet Legal Size (Different Colours)

Poster Paint (Primary & Secondary Colour)

Paint Brush (Medium)

Gum Bo� le (Medium)

Erasers, Sharpeners

Playdough

The following in-house printed material will be provided by the school.

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

In House Material Publisher

1

2

3

4

5

Sr.#

In-house Montessori Library Books/ booklets/CDs' and all didac�c apparatus will be
provided by the school throughout the academic year.

World Around Us Work Sheet

My Green Pakistan Stage-3

Supplementary Sheets

Report Cards

Note:

1. All text and exercise books must have plas�c covers.

2. Purchase authorized notebooks with TCS logo and design.

3. All the materials are for complete academic year.
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Grade 1

Oxford Progressive English

Karwan-e-Urdu

New Countdown

Mutala-e-Islam New Sun Series (UM)

The Science factor

World Guide

IT Concepts & Skills G-1

Islamic Art & Skills

OUP

Paramount

OUP

Afaq

OUP

Albakio

TCS

TCS

Title of the Book Publisher

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

Notebooks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Sr.#

English

Urdu

Maths

Mutala-e-Islam

Science

Social Studies

Computer

EE

List of Notebooks
Quan�ty

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

Four Lines

Broad Single Line

Small Square ¼ Inch

Broad Single Line

Four Lines Interleaf

Four Lines Interleaf

Four Lines Interleaf

Descrip�on
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EE

List of Stationary /Diary/ File

School Diary

Student File

Apron

Box of Colour Pencils

02

01

01

1 box (12)

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

Par�culars

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sr.# Quan�ty

The following in-house printed material will be provided by the school.

In House Material PublisherSr.#

Robo�cs

Entrepreneurship

My Green Pakistan G-1

Open Day/ Beyond the classroom learning ini�a�ves

Library books/CDs

Science /Mats  (all didac�c apparatus)

Note:

1. All text and exercise books must have plas�c covers.

2. Purchase authorized notebooks with TCS logo and design.

3. All the materials are for complete academic year.
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Grade 2

Oxford Progressive English

Karwan-e-Urdu

New Countdown

Mutala-e-Islam New Sun Series (UM)

The Science factor

World Guide

IT Concepts & Skills G-2

Islamic Art & Skills

OUP

Paramount

OUP

Afaq

OUP

Albakio

TCS

TCS

Title of the Book Publisher

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

Notebooks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Sr.#

English

Urdu

Maths

Mutala-e-Islam

Science

Social Studies

Computer

EE

List of Notebooks
Quan�ty

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

Four Lines

Broad Single Line

Small Square ¼ Inch

Broad Single Line

Four Lines Interleaf

Four Lines Interleaf

Four Lines Interleaf

Descrip�on
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EE

List of Stationary /Diary/ File

School Diary

Student File

Apron

Box of Colour Pencils

02

01

01

1 box (12)

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

Par�culars

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sr.# Quan�ty

The following in-house printed material will be provided by the school.

In House Material PublisherSr.#

Robo�cs

Entrepreneurship

My Green Pakistan G-2

Open Day/ Beyond the classroom learning ini�a�ves

Library books/CDs

Science /Mats  (all didac�c apparatus)

Note:

1. All text and exercise books must have plas�c covers.

2. Purchase authorized notebooks with TCS logo and design.

3. All the materials are for complete academic year.
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Grade 3

Oxford Progressive English

Karwan-e-Urdu

New Countdown

Mutala-e-Islam New Sun Series (UM)

The Science factor

World Guide

IT Concepts & Skills G-3

Islamic Art & Skills

OUP

Paramount

OUP

Afaq

OUP

Albakio

TCS

TCS

Title of the Book Publisher

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

Notebooks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Sr.#

English

Urdu

Maths

Mutala-e-Islam

Science

Social Studies

Computer

EE

List of Notebooks
Quan�ty

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

Four Lines

Broad Single Line

Small Square ¼ Inch

Broad Single Line

Four Lines Interleaf

Four Lines Interleaf

Four Lines Interleaf

Descrip�on
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List of Stationary /Diary/ File

School Diary

Student File

Apron

Box of Colour Pencils

02

01

01

1 box (12)

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

Par�culars

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sr.# Quan�ty

The following in-house printed material will be provided by the school.

In House Material PublisherSr.#

Robo�cs

Entrepreneurship

My Green Pakistan G-3

Open Day/ Beyond the classroom learning ini�a�ves

Library books/CDs

Science /Mats  (all didac�c apparatus)

Note:

1. All text and exercise books must have plas�c covers.

2. Purchase authorized notebooks with TCS logo and design.

3. All the materials are for complete academic year.
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Grade 4

Oxford Progressive English

Karwan-e-Urdu

New Countdown

Mutala-e-Islam New Sun Series (UM)

The Science factor

World Guide

IT Concepts & Skills G-4

Islamic Art & Skills

OUP

Paramount

OUP

Afaq

OUP

Albakio

TCS

TCS

Title of the Book Publisher

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

Notebooks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Sr.#

English

Urdu

Maths

Mutala-e-Islam

Science

Social Studies

Computer

EE

List of Notebooks
Quan�ty

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

Four Lines

Broad Single Line

Small Square ¼ Inch

Broad Single Line

Four Lines Interleaf

Four Lines Interleaf

Four Lines Interleaf

Descrip�on
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List of Stationary /Diary/ File

School Diary

Student File

Apron

Box of Colour Pencils

02

01

01

1 box (12)

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

Par�culars

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sr.# Quan�ty

The following in-house printed material will be provided by the school.

In House Material PublisherSr.#

Robo�cs

Entrepreneurship

My Green Pakistan G-4

Open Day/ Beyond the classroom learning ini�a�ves

Library books/CDs

Science /Mats  (all didac�c apparatus)

Note:

1. All text and exercise books must have plas�c covers.

2. Purchase authorized notebooks with TCS logo and design.

3. All the materials are for complete academic year.
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Grade 5

Oxford Progressive English

Karwan-e-Urdu

New Countdown

Mutala-e-Islam New Sun Series (UM)

The Science factor

World Guide

IT Concepts & Skills G-5

Islamic Art & Skills

OUP

Paramount

OUP

Afaq

OUP

Albakio

TCS

TCS

Title of the Book Publisher

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

Notebooks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Sr.#

English

Urdu

Maths

Mutala-e-Islam

Science

Social Studies

Computer

EE

List of Notebooks
Quan�ty

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

Four Lines

Broad Single Line

Small Square ¼ Inch

Broad Single Line

Four Lines Interleaf

Four Lines Interleaf

Four Lines Interleaf

Descrip�on
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List of Stationary /Diary/ File

School Diary

Student File

Apron

Box of Colour Pencils

02

01

01

1 box (12)

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

Par�culars

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sr.# Quan�ty

The following in-house printed material will be provided by the school.

In House Material PublisherSr.#

Robo�cs

Entrepreneurship

My Green Pakistan G-5

Open Day/ Beyond the classroom learning ini�a�ves

Library books/CDs

Science /Mats  (all didac�c apparatus)

Note:

1. All text and exercise books must have plas�c covers.

2. Purchase authorized notebooks with TCS logo and design.

3. All the materials are for complete academic year.
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Grade 6

Oxford Progressive English

Karwan-e-Urdu

New Countdown

Mutala-e-Islam New Sun Series (UM)

Science Fact File 1

World Guide

IT Concepts & Skills G-6

Islamic Art & Skills

Title of the Book Publisher

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

Notebooks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Sr.#

English

Urdu

Maths

Mutala-e-Islam

Science

Social Studies

Computer

EE

List of Notebooks
Quan�ty

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

Single Line

Broad Single Line

Single Line

Broad Single Line

Single Line Interleaf

Single Line  Interleaf

Single Lines  Interleaf

Descrip�on

OUP

Paramount

OUP

Afaq

OUP

Albakio

TCS

TCS
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List of Stationary /Diary/ File

School Diary

Student File

Apron

Box of Colour Pencils

02

01

01

1 box (12)

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

Par�culars

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sr.# Quan�ty

The following in-house printed material will be provided by the school.

In House Material PublisherSr.#

Robo�cs

Entrepreneurship

My Green Pakistan G-6

Open Day/ Beyond the classroom learning ini�a�ves

Library books/CDs

Science /Mats  (all didac�c apparatus)

Note:

1. All text and exercise books must have plas�c covers.

2. Purchase authorized notebooks with TCS logo and design.

3. All the materials are for complete academic year.
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Grade 7

Oxford Progressive English

Karwan-e-Urdu

New Countdown

Mutala-e-Islam New Sun Series (UM)

Science Fact File 2

World Guide

IT Concepts & Skills G-7

Islamic Art & Skills

Title of the Book Publisher

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

Notebooks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Sr.#

English

Urdu

Maths

Mutala-e-Islam

Science

Social Studies

Computer

EE

List of Notebooks
Quan�ty

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

Single Line

Broad Single Line

Single Line

Broad Single Line

Single Line Interleaf

Single Line  Interleaf

Single Lines  Interleaf

Descrip�on

OUP

Paramount

OUP

Afaq

OUP

Albakio

TCS

TCS
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List of Stationary /Diary/ File

School Diary

Student File

Apron

Box of Colour Pencils

02

01

01

1 box (12)

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

TCS

Par�culars

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sr.# Quan�ty

The following in-house printed material will be provided by the school.

In House Material PublisherSr.#

Robo�cs

Entrepreneurship

My Green Pakistan G-7

Open Day/ Beyond the classroom learning ini�a�ves

Library books/CDs

Science /Mats  (all didac�c apparatus)

Note:

1. All text and exercise books must have plas�c covers.

2. Purchase authorized notebooks with TCS logo and design.

3. All the materials are for complete academic year.
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Grade 8 (Pre-9)

English

Urdu

Math

Islamic Studies

Physics

Chemistry

Biology / Computer

Pak Studies

Title of the Book Publisher

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

Notebooks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

English

Urdu

Math

Islamic Studies

Physics

Chemistry

Biology / Computer

Pak Studies

EE

List of Notebooks
Quan�ty

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

Single Line

Broad Single Line

Single Line

Broad Single Line

Single Line

Single Line

Single Lines

Single Line

Descrip�on

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board
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Diary/ File

School Diary

Student File

02

01

Par�culars

1

2

Sr.# Quan�ty

Note:

1. All text and exercise books must have plas�c covers.

2. Purchase authorized notebooks with TCS logo and design.

3. All the materials are for complete academic year.
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Grade 9

English

Urdu

Math

Islamic Studies

Physics

Chemistry

Biology / Computer

Pak Studies

Title of the Book Publisher

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

Notebooks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

English

Urdu

Math

Islamic Studies

Physics

Chemistry

Biology / Computer

Pak Studies

EE

List of Notebooks
Quan�ty

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

Single Line

Broad Single Line

Single Line

Broad Single Line

Single Line

Single Line

Single Lines

Single Line

Descrip�on

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board
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Diary/ File

School Diary

Student File

02

01

Par�culars

1

2

Sr.# Quan�ty

Note:

1. All text and exercise books must have plas�c covers.

2. Purchase authorized notebooks with TCS logo and design.

3. All the materials are for complete academic year.
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Grade 10

English

Urdu

Math

Islamic Studies

Physics

Chemistry

Biology / Computer

Pak Studies

Title of the Book Publisher

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

Notebooks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr.#

English

Urdu

Math

Islamic Studies

Physics

Chemistry

Biology / Computer

Pak Studies

EE

List of Notebooks
Quan�ty

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

Single Line

Broad Single Line

Single Line

Broad Single Line

Single Line

Single Line

Single Lines

Single Line

Descrip�on

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board

Relevant Board
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EE

Diary/ File

School Diary

Student File

02

01

Par�culars

1

2

Sr.# Quan�ty

Note:

1. All text and exercise books must have plas�c covers.

2. Purchase authorized notebooks with TCS logo and design.

3. All the materials are for complete academic year.



+92 (51) 271 2177 info@thecreativeschools.pk

IK Tower,Third Floor, Office  3A, E-11/3 Markaz, Islamabad.




